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:etaD:Signature Parent or legal guardians signature 
required if entrant is under 18

Last Name - Team Captain’s name if competing as a Team

USAT member #

Full Name - Relay member #2

Check the appropriate box

Full Name - Relay member #3

Entry Fee (s) Total

1-Day USAT Fee if needed
(adult $15, children under 17 $10) 

Make Checks
Payable to and mail to:

Honolulu Triathlon
2222 Kalakaua Ave

Suite 702
Honolulu, HI 96815

11 13
Country

12

$

TOTAL ENCLOSED

$

(Optional) Donation

$

Additional 1-Day USAT for Relays

biker

swimmer
if relay

runner$
$

$

14

15
15a
15b

Event Selection

OLYMPIC RELAY

SPRINT RELAY

OLYMPIC
1500m/40k/10k

SPRINT
750m/20k/5k

$190$170

$220$190

$180$160

$210$180

Do Not Mail after 10/31- Sign Up at Packet Pick Up

$260$210

$290$230

$220$200

$250$220

Armed Forces SPRINT
750m/20k/5k $130$130 $170$170

JUNIOR (15-18yrs)
750m/20k/5k

$100 $110 $120 $130

YOUTH (11-14yrs)
375m/10k/2.5k $70 $80 $100 $110

$180 $210 $220 $250

Armed Forces OLYMPIC
1500m/40k/10k

$140 $140 $180 $180

$60 $60 $80 $80

$55 $55 $75 $756.2 miles
10K RUN

     
    
   
    

Jan 1 - Oct 31
Hawaii
   Resident

Nov 1 - Nov 6
Hawaii
Resident

You MUST show a valid Government or issued State drivers license or ID card at packet pickup or pay the di erence.  Be sure to check the correct box.

Select
Team Type: Male Female Coed

$60 $60 $80 $80

Team members must complete separate applications,
submit them togeth er and pay one reg. fee.
Team members who are non-USAT annual members 
are re quired to pay the one day $15 fee f or 
adults and $10 fee f or children 17 and under. 

I understand all entries are final with NO REFUND , and that the race organizers reserve the right in the event of  an emergency or local or national disaster to 
cancel the race or to change the day/time/location of the evnt.

NO RACE DAY ENTRY

Out-of-State Out-of-state

KIDS (7-8yrs)
50m/2k/1k

100m/3k/1k
KIDS (9-10yrs)

Corporate Challenge
750m/20k/5k

$150$130

$180$150

$140$120

$170$140

$90$90

$80 $90

$60 $70

$140 $170

$100 $100

$40 $40

$45 $45

Aug 1 - Dec 31
Hawaii
   Resident

$40 $40

Out-of-State

honolulutriathlon.com

Form2021.01


